
Hallenspielplan  Müncheberghalle  ( 1515 )
Bergmannstraße 20
15374   Müncheberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 15:00

16:30

18:00

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HC Neuruppin

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HC Neuruppin

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.09.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

KOL wJD

KOL wJB

KOL Sen

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Frankfurter HC

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

Grünheider SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL mJD

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Neuenhagener HC

Frankfurter HC

Frankfurter HC

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:15

16:30

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

HSV Wildau 1950

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 28.09.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

KOL wJC

KOL F

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSG Schlaub...and (a.K.)

Hennickendorfer SV

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL mJB

KOL wJB

KOL Sen

KOL F

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

KSC Strausberg

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Wildau 1950

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

KOL mJD

KOL wJC

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Neuenhagener HC

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

Oranienburger HC III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 15:00 KOL wJB HSV Müncheberg/Buckow Märkischer BSV Belzig 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 13:00

15:00

KOL mJB

KOL F

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 15:00 LL Männer HSV Müncheberg/Buckow OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf 0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

KOL mJD

KOL wJC

KOL F

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

Neuenhagener HC II

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 13:00

15:00

KOL mJD

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

1. SV Eberswalde II

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

KOL mJD

KOL wJD

KOL mJB

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

KOL mJD

KOL Sen

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

SV Eichstädt 1949

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:30

16:30

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL wJC

KOL Sen

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Grünheider SV

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

Grünheider SV

HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Müncheberghalle  ( 1515 )
Bergmannstraße 20
15374   Müncheberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

KOL wJB

KOL mJB

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Frankfurter HC II

HSC Potsdam

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Oberhavel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL mJD

KOL F

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Frankfurter HC

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Frankfurter HC

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

Grünheider SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJB

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 10:00

12:00

13:30

15:00

KOL mJB

KOL wJC

KOL wJD

LL Männer

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

Neuenhagener HC II

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

TSV Germania Milow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.05.2026 15:00 LL Männer HSV Müncheberg/Buckow SSV Falkensee 0:0

So. 10.05.2026 11:00 KOL wJC HSV Müncheberg/Buckow Neuenhagener HC 0:0


